Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6FC5303-0AF22-0AA0
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6fc5303-0af22-0aa0
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.80 kgs
Input Voltage 24 V DC
Interfaces PROFINET/Industrial Ethernet
Dimensions 483 x 155 x 106 mm
Emergency Stop Button 22 mm
Product Type Machine Control Panel
Display Size 19 inches
Emergency Stop Diameter 22 mm
Width 483 mm
Height 155 mm
Depth 106 mm
Weight 2 kg
Connectivity PROFINET/Industrial Ethernet
Description
The Siemens 6FC5303-0AF22-0AA0 is a SINUMERIK Machine Control Panel (MCP) 483C IE,
designed for precise machine control in industrial settings. This 19-inch panel features
mechanical keys and a 22 mm emergency stop button, ensuring reliable operation and
safety. It operates on a 24 V DC input voltage and interfaces via PROFINET/Industrial
Ethernet, facilitating seamless integration into modern automation systems. The panel's
dimensions are 483 x 155 x 106 mm, and it weighs approximately 2 kg, making it suitable
for various industrial applications where space and weight considerations are critical.
This control panel is part of Siemens' SINUMERIK series, known for its high-performance
machine control solutions.